INSCRICAO

260025787
260023649
260023611
260023299
260022157
260022043
260024793
260025576
260022579
260023087
260022404
260023513
260022464
260024790
260023252
260023047
260023222
260022495
260023128
260022029
260026198
260024521
260025720

Lista Geral das Notas da 12 Fase - Artes - Campus Coruripe

NOME DO CANDIDATO

MARIA JOSE OLIVEIRA
DANIEL ANDRADE CAVALCANTI

THIAGO SAMPAIO DE MORAES ALBUQUERQUE

MARCELA CAMELO BARROS

LUCIANO JOSE TRINDADE FALCAO
CECILIA BATTAGLIA

CLEBER RODRIGO BRAGA DE OLIVEIRA
CLAUDIO ROCHA VASCONCELOS
RENATA GONCALVES BERNARDES
ROZANI CARVALHO DE MACEDO
JUSSARA TRINDADE MOREIRA
RODRIGO GOMES DA SILVA

AHIRANIE SALES DOS SANTOS MANZONI
JOSE JACKSON SILVA

ROBERTA BACELLAR ORAZEM
EURIPEDES NORBERTA SILVA

JOELMA FERREIRA DA SILVA
CRISTIANO DE VASCONCELOS OLIVEIRA

DANIELLE VIRGINIE SANTOS GUIMARAES MARINHO

MARLUCE DE ALMEIDA CARLOS
POLIANA MARQUES CORDEIRO COSTA
ANTONIO NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
ADRIANA ROLLNIC

segunda-feira, 6 de abril de 2015

95
86
83
01
82
80
78
78
75
72
74
65
71
73
67
63
58
60
64
59
45
45
42

97
01
88
81
82
89
79
76
64
75
66
66
66
68
60
55
63
63
59
56
52
45
53

94
88
82
83
86
80
80
80
84
72
83
75
75
65
72
64
62
61
50
58
55
57
52

95
92
86
83
86
84
82
79
77
75
70
79
70
73
70
67
65
62
61
58
55
54
53

Paginalde3

BANCA1 BANCA2 BANCA3 BANCA4 NOTAFINAL

95,25
89,25
84,75
84,5
84
83,25
79,75
78,25
75
73,5
73,25
71,25
70,5
69,75
67,25
62,25
62
61,5
58,5
57,75
51,75
50,25
50

CONCORRENCIA

Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia

Reserva de Vagas
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia

Ampla Concorréncia



INSCRICAO

260022501
260022473
260026561
260024692
260022871
260022513
260025680
260022069
260026107
260025276
260022180
260025893
260025864
260022823
260022908
260025733
260022215
260023522
260025109
260025927
260022329
260023023
260023008
260025750
260024773

NOME DO CANDIDATO

ANDERSON DIEGO DA SILVA ALMEIDA
ANTONIO ALEXANDRE DE MEDEIROS LIRA
EVERTON SANTOS DA SILVA

MARCIO PEREIRA MONTEIRO

MARIA LINETE MATIAS

EMANUEL ARISTIDES NASCIMENTO TENORIO CAVAL
ALINE BATISTA DE JESUS

MARIA CICERA DA SILVA RAMOS

RAQUEL VIEIRA BRANDAO

CLAUDIO ANTONIO SANTOS DA SILVA
HAMILTON FREIRE COELHO

JORGE RODRIGO GOMES SANTOS
UGENINE DOS SANTOS PEREIRA

GEMMA GALGANY PEREIRA FIDELES DE LIMA
JOSE ALBERTO SILVA

CRISTIANE ALVES DE ARAUJO
CLAUDEMIR DOS SANTOS SILVA
ANTONIA VITORIA DE ARAUJO SANTOS
ISIS BEATRIZ ANUNCIATO

MARIA ANDREIA SANTOS MENEZES
ELIEZER PEREIRA BEZERRA

EDIERCK DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

CARMEN CRISTINA SILVA VANDERLEY
SANDREVALDA DE HOLANDA BEZERRA
QUITERIA CORREIA DE ARAUJO

segunda-feira, 6 de abril de 2015
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CONCORRENCIA

Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
Ampla Concorréncia
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Ampla Concorréncia

Ampla Concorréncia



INSCRICAO NOME DO CANDIDATO BANCA1 BANCA2 BANCA3 BANCA4 NOTAFINAL CONCORRENCIA

260025786 LISANDRA DE MELO SANTOS 11 13 13 12 12,25 Ampla Concorréncia
260026377 KELLY CRISTINA BAETA DE MELO 9 11 15 13 12 Ampla Concorréncia
260022094 SILVANO JOAO DA SILVA 0 0 0 0 0 Ampla Concorréncia
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